THE NEW TESTAMENT ... AND BEYOND

(A Biblical “Order of Things” according to the Pre-Tribulation View)
(Written by: Velma Jean Sanders)

THE THINGS WHICH HAVE BEEN

. The Birth of Jesus Christ

. The Death (Crucifixion) of Jesus Christ

. The Resurrection of Jesus Christ
. The Ascension of Jesus Christ

. The Descent of the Holy Spirit (Pentecost)

THE THINGS WHICH ARE

The Church Age Begins

Luke 1:8 - 11
Luke 23:33, 46
Luke 24:1 -6
Luke 24:50, 51

Acts 2:1 -4

1 Corinthians 12:12 - 14

THE THINGS WHICH SHALL BE HEREAFTER

. The Rapture of the Church

The Holy Spirit’s “Removal” from Earth

. The Judgment Seat of Christ

. The Tribulation Period

. The Second Coming of Jesus Christ

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

. The Battle of Armageddon

Satan Bound for 1000 Years
Completion of the First Resurrection
The Millennium (Kingdom Reign)

Satan Loosed
Satan’s Last Rebellion

Satan Cast into the Lake of Fire
The Second Resurrection
The Great White Throne Judgment

The Second Death
(The Eternal Doom of All Sinners)

1 Corinthians 15:51 — 53; 1 Thessalonians 4:13 - 18
2 Thessalonians 2:6, 7

Romans 14:10 — 12; 1 Corinthians 3:11 - 15

Revelation 6 — 18
Revelation 19:11 - 16
Revelation 16:16; 19:19 - 21
Revelation 20:1 -3
Revelation 20:4 - 6
Revelation 20:4

Revelation 20:7
Revelation 20:8, 9

Revelation 20:10
Revelation 20:12, 13

Revelation 20:11 - 13
Revelation 20:14, 15

. New Heaven, New Earth, New Jerusalem Revelation 21:1, 2

Velma Jean Sanders
© 2012 “God’s Word, Alive!” - Holding Forth the Word of Life
“God’s Word, Alive!” P.0.Box 34215 Omaha, NE 68134 www.godswordalive.NET
Permission is granted for non-commercial (free) distribution provided this notice appears.




