THE NEW TESTAMENT ... AND BEYOND

(A Biblical "Order of Things" according to the Pre-Tribulation View) (Written by: Velma Jean Sanders)

THE THINGS WHICH HAVE BEEN

- 1. The Birth of Jesus Christ
- 2. The Death (Crucifixion) of Jesus Christ
- 3. The Resurrection of Jesus Christ

Luke 1:8 - 11 Luke 23:33, 46 Luke 24:1 - 6 Luke 24:50, 51

4. The Ascension of Jesus Christ

THE THINGS WHICH ARE

5. The Descent of the Holy Spirit (Pentecost) The Church Age Begins Acts 2:1 - 4 1 Corinthians 12:12 - 14

THE THINGS WHICH SHALL BE HEREAFTER

6. The Rapture of the Church 1 Corinthians 15:51 – 53; 1 Thessalonians 4:13 – 18 The Holy Spirit's "Removal" from Earth 2 Thessalonians 2:6, 7	
7. The Judgment Seat of Christ Ron	nans 14:10 – 12; 1 Corinthians 3:11 - 15
8. The Tribulation Period	Revelation 6 – 18
9. The Second Coming of Jesus Christ	Revelation 19:11 – 16
10. The Battle of Armageddon	Revelation 16:16; 19:19 - 21
11. Satan Bound for 1000 Years	Revelation 20:1 – 3
12. Completion of the First Resurrection	Revelation 20:4 - 6
13. The Millennium (Kingdom Reign)	Revelation 20:4
14. Satan Loosed Satan's Last Rebellion	Revelation 20:7 Revelation 20:8, 9
15. Satan Cast into the Lake of Fire	Revelation 20:10
16. The Second Resurrection	Revelation 20:12, 13
17. The Great White Throne Judgment The Second Death (The Eternal Doom of All Sinners)	Revelation 20:11 – 13 Revelation 20:14, 15
18. New Heaven, New Earth, New Jerusalem	Revelation 21:1, 2

Velma Jean Sanders © 2012 "God's Word, Alive!" - Holding Forth the Word of Life "God's Word, Alive!" P.O. Box 34215 Omaha, NE 68134 www.godswordalive.NET Permission is granted for non-commercial (free) distribution provided this notice appears.